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Last First Business Title Address Phone e-mail

Ambler Sue WorkSource
Snohomish County COO 917 - 134th St. SW #B3

Everett, WA  98204 425-921-3477 sambler@snocowdc.org

Alvanos Nick City of Everett HR Analyst 2930 Wetmore Suite 6A
Everett, WA 98201 425-257-8767 nalvanos@ci.everett.wa.us

Fender Carl Everett Public
Schools

Instructional
Facilitator

4730 Colby
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-4073 cfender@everett.wednet.edu

Galli Larry Everett Public
Schools

Director
Career and
Technical
Education

4730 Colby
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-4073 lgalli@everett.wednet.edu

Hadley Lauren Everett Public
Schools

Partnership
Coordinator

4730 Colby
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-4043 lhadley@everett.wednet.edu

Reid Murray Verizon  Sales
Engineer

1800 41st Street
Everett, WA   98201 425-261-7847 murray.reid@verizon.com

Lopez Angel Center for Career
Alternatives Director 3331 Broadway, Suite 1001

Everett, WA  98201
425-252-6400

x103 alopez@ccawa.org

Shigetani Kimi Sno Co Workfce
Dev.

Contracts
Manager

917 - 134th St. SW #B3
Everett, WA  98204 425-921-3435 kshigetani@snocowdc.org

Stanton-Masten Louise
Everett Area
Chamber of
Commerce

President/
CEO

2000 Hewitt Ave, Suite 205
Everett, WA  98201

425-257-3222
x209 louise@everettchamber.org
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